Features
Center Drill >>
DIN 332 Form A+B
Ø1.0~Ø10
DIN 332 Form A
Ø2.0~Ø2.5
ANSI 60°
#2.0~#10

DIN332
Form R
DIN332
Form A+B
Nine9 Cutting Tool & Tool Holders 39
Indexable Center Drill
Code Parts No. Coating Grade d1  d2     d3 L1 L2 L3 CT
±0.025 IC
032011 I9MT08T1B0100-NC5074
Helica P40
1.00
+ 0.14
   0
2.12 3.15 1.3 2.21 2.510 7.55
08
032012 I9MT08T1B0125-NC5074 1.25 2.65 4.00 1.6 2.75 3.140 7.90
032013 I9MT08T1B0160-NC5074 1.60 3.35 5.00 2.0 3.46 3.930 8.4
032014 I9MT08T1B0200-NC5074 2.00 4.25 6.30 2.5 4.39 4.980 9.1
033001 I9MT12T2B0200-NC2033
TiAlN K20F
2.00 + 0.14
   0
4.25 6.30 2.5 4.39 4.98 11.73
12033002 I9MT12T2B0250-NC2033 2.50 5.30 8.00 3.1 5.53 6.28 13.0
033003 I9MT12T2B0315-NC2033 3.15
+ 0.18
   0
6.70 10.00 3.9 6.90 7.85 14.0
034001 I9MT1603B0400-NC2033 4.00 8.50 12.50 5.0 8.90 10.03 19.4
16
034002 I9MT1603B0500-NC2033 5.00 10.60 16.00 6.3 11.15 12.68 19.4
035001 I9MT2004B0630-NC2033 6.30
+ 0.22
   0
13.20 18.00 8.0 13.98 15.33 28.4
20
035002 I9MT2004B0800-NC2033 8.00 17.00 2000 10.1 17.89 18.73 28.3
036001 I9MT2506B1000-NC2033 10.00 21.20 2500 12.8 22.50 23.57 34.2 25
DIN332 Form A+B >>
Code Parts No. Coating Grade d1 d2     L1 L2 R CT
±0.025 IC
032211 I9MT08T1R0100-NC5074
Helica P40
1.00
+ 0.14
   0
2.12 02.16 04.14   2.8 7.55
08
032212 I9MT08T1R0125-NC5074 1.25 2.65 02.74 04.64   3.5 7.90
032213 I9MT08T1R0160-NC5074 1.60 3.35 03.45 05.13     4.50 8.40
032214 I9MT08T1R0200-NC5074 2.00 4.25 04.45 06.08     5.65 9.10
033201 I9MT12T2R0200-NC2033
TiAlN K20F
2.00 + 0.14
   0
4.25 04.45 06.64     5.65 11.73
12033202 I9MT12T2R0250-NC2033 2.50 5.30 05.59 08.11     7.15 13.00
033203 I9MT12T2R0315-NC2033 3.15
+ 0.18
   0
6.70 07.21 09.63   9.0 14.00
034201 I9MT1603R0400-NC2033 4.00 8.50 09.06 12.23 11.0 19.40
16
034202 I9MT1603R0500-NC2033 5.00 10.60 11.45 14.20 14.0 19.40
035201 I9MT2004R0630-NC2033 6.30
+ 0.22
   0
13.20 14.63 18.20 18.0 28.40
20
035202 I9MT2004R0800-NC2033 8.00 17.00 18.63 20.44 22.5 28.30
036201 I9MT2506R1000-NC2033 10.00 21.20 23.51 25.80 28.0 34.20 25
DIN332 Form R >>
Nine9 Cutting Tool & Tool Holders 40
i-C
enter
ANSI 60ANSI
 60 °
DIN332
Form A
CT
L3
L2
L1
d1 ICd3 d2120°
CT
d1 ICd2
L1
L2
120°
Holder >>
Code Parts No. Type IC ød L1 L2 øD Screw Key
812002 00-99616-IC08-3/8F BC3/8"-IC08F 08 3/8" 30 18.5 12 NS-25060
0.9 Nm NK-T7
813002 00-99616-IC12-5/8F SB5/8"-IC12F 12 5/8" 48 30.5 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
814002 00-99616-IC16-5/8F SB5/8"-IC16F 16 5/8" 48 37 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
815002 00-99616-IC20-3/4F SB3/4"-IC20F 20 3/4" 50 51 32 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
816002 00-99616-IC25-1F SB 1"-IC25F 25 1" 56 56 43 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
Code Parts No. Type IC ød L1 L2 øD Screw Key
802002 00-99616-IC08-10F BC10-IC08F 08 10 30 18.5 12 NS-25060
0.9 Nm NK-T7
803002 00-99616-IC12-16F SB16-IC12F 12 16 48 30.5 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
804002 00-99616-IC16-16F SB16-IC16F 16 16 48 37 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
805002 00-99616-IC20-20F SB20-IC20F 20 20 50 51 32 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
806002 00-99616-IC25-25F SB25-IC25F 25 25 56 56 43 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
Code Parts No. Grade Coating Size    d1 d2 L1 L2 CT
±0.025 IC
mm mm mm mm
033101 I9MT12T2A2-NC2033
K20F TiAlN
#2 5/64 1.98 + 0.14
   0
3/16 4.76 5/64 1.98 4.4 12.6
12033102 I9MT12T2A3-NC2033 #3 7/64 2.78 1/4 6.35 7/64 2.78 5.9 13.8
033103 I9MT12T2A4-NC2033 #4 1/8 3.18
+ 0.18
   0
5/16 7.94 1/8 3.18 7.3 14.25
034101 I9MT1603A5-NC2033 #5 3/16 4.76 7/16 11.11 3/16 4.76 10.3 20.0 16
035101 I9MT2004A6-NC2033 #6 7/32 5.56 1/2 12.7 7/32 5.56 11.8 27.75
20035102 I9MT2004A7-NC2033 #7 1/4 6.35
+ 0.22
   0
5/8 15.88 1/4 6.35 14.6 28.5
035103 I9MT2004A8-NC2033 #8 5/16 7.94 3/4 19.05 5/16 7.94 17.6 29.0
036101 I9MT2506A10-NC2033 #10 3/8 9.53 0.98” 25.0 3/8 9.53 22.9 34.9 25
ANSI 60° >>
Code Parts No. Grade Coating d1 d2     d3  L1 L2 L3 CT
±0.025 IC
032114 I9MT08T1A0200-NC5074
P40 Helica
2.0 + 0.14
   0
4.25
8
2.15 4.10 7.35
10.5 08032115 I9MT08T1A0250-NC5074 2.5 5.3 2.58 5.00 7.34
032116 I9MT08T1A0315-NC5074 3.15 + 0.18
   0 6.7 3.23 6.30 7.43
DIN332 Form A >>
• Made of hardened high alloy steel.   • Shank is ground to h6 tolerance.    • Special holders are available on request.
ød